MenpociNOo CoasT HEALTH CARE DISTRICT

Mendocino Coast Health Care District
Summary of Cash Balances as of March 31, 2025
Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2025

Measure C Fund:
Tri Counties Bank (Measure C Tax Revenue Account)

Restricted Capital Fund:
Treasury Bills- U.S. Treasury

Operations Fund:
Tri Counties Bank (Operations Account)
LAIF

3/31/2025

$970,082

$13,480,313

$282,485
$625,516

TOTAL _ $15358,396




