



Mendocino Coast Health Care District	
Summary of Cash Balances as of March 31, 2025	
Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2025	
	3/31/2025
<u>Measure C Fund:</u>	
Tri Counties Bank (Measure C Tax Revenue Account)	\$970,082
<u>Restricted Capital Fund:</u>	
Treasury Bills- U.S. Treasury	\$13,480,313
<u>Operations Fund:</u>	
Tri Counties Bank (Operations Account)	\$282,485
LAIF	\$625,516
TOTAL	<u>\$15,358,396</u>